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COMUNE                        AN   1 GARREFFA                  ROSAMARIA         23/07/1976 RC 141 2018

COMUNE                        AN T  2 MURDACA                   CATERINA          07/08/1981 RC 129 2014

COMUNE                        AN   3 IERACI                    ALESSANDRA        02/09/1978 RC 128 2022

COMUNE                        AN   4 MAZZAFERRO                MARIA CARMELA     02/03/1959 RC 100 2002

COMUNE                        AN   5 MURATORE                  GENOVEFFA         14/01/1977 RC 98 2004

COMUNE                        AN   6 GIORGI                    MARIA             18/09/1977 RC 97 2009

COMUNE                        AN   7 AQUINO                    ELISA             27/11/1976 RC 97 2019

COMUNE                        AN   8 ANTICO                    MARIA             30/09/1963 RC 92 2007

COMUNE                        AN   9 VARACALLI                 MELANIA           26/01/1982 RC 91 2019

COMUNE                        AN T  10 CASSALIA                  MARIA             05/01/1963 RC 91 2019

COMUNE                        AN   11 TIGANI                    MARIA             08/02/1969 RC 88 2007

COMUNE                        AN T  12 PELLEGRINO                ELISABETTA        13/03/1969 RC 83 2014

COMUNE                        AN   13 MAMMOLITI                 MARIA TERESA      20/08/1980 RC 82 2018

COMUNE                        AN   14 PELLE                     MARIA GABRIELLA   21/10/1956 RC 73 2002

COMUNE                        AN   15 MOLLICA                   MARIA             30/05/1978 RC 71 2019

COMUNE                        AN   16 CASCELLI                  ALMERINDA MODESTIN 22/08/1965 CZ 70 2019

COMUNE                        AN   17 RISPOLI                   MARIA PATRIZIA    13/04/1962 EE 66 2018

COMUNE                        AN   18 FRANCO                    GRAZIELLA         18/06/1972 RC 58 2002

COMUNE                        AN   19 FIMOGNARI                 ANNA              02/08/1971 PA 57 2019

COMUNE                        AN   20 SCARFONE                  MARIA             15/04/1979 RC 56 2002

COMUNE                        AN   21 TALLARITI                 ANGELA            22/08/1979 RC 56 2019

COMUNE                        AN   22 RUGGIA                    ORNELLA           15/03/1971 RC 54 2002

COMUNE                        AN   23 LONGO                     PATRIZIA          07/01/1968 RC 52 2017

COMUNE                        AN   24 ZUCCO                     ELEONORA          14/05/1979 RC 52 2018

COMUNE                        AN   25 NESCI                     ASSUNTA           29/07/1967 RC 51 2002

COMUNE                        AN   26 ASCOLESI                  ROSANNA           03/08/1968 RC 50 2019

COMUNE                        AN   27 SQUILLACE                 GRAZIELLA         01/07/1976 RC 46 2022

COMUNE                        AN T  28 MIRIELLO                  MARIATERESA       21/01/1983 RC 43 2014

COMUNE                        AN   29 CONDEMI DE FELICE         MARIA SANTA       13/10/1960 RM 42 2019

COMUNE                        AN   30 CUSCUNA'                  GIULIANA          24/06/1980 RC 40 2019

COMUNE                        AN   31 ZAPPIA                    ANTONELLA CARMELA 05/03/1967 RC 40 2019

COMUNE                        AN   32 SCUTERI                   MARIA TERESA      22/01/1971 RC 37 2000

COMUNE                        AN   33 TALLURA                   ANGELA STELLA     06/01/1971 EE 37 2002

COMUNE                        AN   34 CARLINO                   MARIA TERESA      29/07/1970 TO 36 2002

COMUNE                        AN T  35 MODAFFERI                 ANTONELLA         10/09/1976 EE 35 2014

COMUNE                        AN   36 GIORGI                    GRAZIA            18/08/1965 RC 35 2019

COMUNE                        AN   37 MUSCARI                   CARMELINA         18/07/1975 RC 34 2019

COMUNE                        AN   38 MANARITI                  MARIA DONATA      02/12/1971 RC 33 2019

COMUNE                        AN   39 VADALA'                   MARIA ANTONELLA   31/08/1973 RC 31 2002

COMUNE                        AN   40 BRIZZI                    SILVANA RITA      08/04/1963 VV 31 2022

COMUNE                        AN   41 VERZINA                   MARIASTELLA       18/10/1973 KR 30 2022

COMUNE                        AN   42 TALIA                     MIMMA             20/10/1972 RC 28 2000

COMUNE                        AN   43 MACRI'                    PATRIZIA          05/12/1973 RC 28 2007

COMUNE                        AN   44 DI NUZZO                  GIUSEPPINA        26/11/1960 RC 27 2011

COMUNE                        AN   45 FILIPPONE                 FRANCESCA         21/08/1974 RC 26 2019

COMUNE                        AN   46 MESSINA                   ISABELLA          21/05/1975 RC 22 2019

COMUNE                        AN   47 MUSCATELLO                MARIA TERESA      26/06/1967 RC 22 2019

COMUNE                        AN   48 BOVA                      COSIMINA          10/04/1970 RC 21 2000

COMUNE                        AN   49 MESSINA                   ANNA MARIA        24/03/1960 RC 21 2019

COMUNE                        AN   50 MINNICI                   SAVERIA           09/10/1979 RC 21 2022

COMUNE                        AN   51 GALLUZZO                  PATRIZIA          06/06/1968 VA 16 2002

COMUNE                        AN   52 MINNICI                   ANGELA            04/03/1966 RC 16 2002

COMUNE                        AN   53 LUCA'                     LUISA             27/01/1976 RC 16 2022

COMUNE                        AN T  54 BATTIGAGLIA               GIUSEPPINA        22/09/1959 KR 12 2014

COMUNE                        AN T  55 FRAMMARTINO               SONIA             16/08/1968 RC 12 2014

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   1 VARACALLI                 MELANIA           26/01/1982 RC 91 2019

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   1 VARACALLI                 MELANIA           26/01/1982 RC 91 2019

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   1 VARACALLI                 MELANIA           26/01/1982 RC 91 2019

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 GIORGI                    MARIA             18/09/1977 RC 97 2009

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 AQUINO                    ELISA             27/11/1976 RC 97 2019

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 PELLE                     MARIA GABRIELLA   21/10/1956 RC 73 2002

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 RISPOLI                   MARIA PATRIZIA    13/04/1962 EE 66 2018

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 SCARFONE                  MARIA             15/04/1979 RC 56 2002

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 RUGGIA                    ORNELLA           15/03/1971 RC 54 2002
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 ASCOLESI                  ROSANNA           03/08/1968 RC 50 2019

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 ZAPPIA                    ANTONELLA CARMELA 05/03/1967 RC 40 2019

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 TALLURA                   ANGELA STELLA     06/01/1971 EE 37 2002

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 GIORGI                    GRAZIA            18/08/1965 RC 35 2019

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 MUSCARI                   CARMELINA         18/07/1975 RC 34 2019

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 MACRI'                    PATRIZIA          05/12/1973 RC 28 2007

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 MESSINA                   ISABELLA          21/05/1975 RC 22 2019

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 LUCA'                     LUISA             27/01/1976 RC 16 2022

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   1 MANARITI                  MARIA DONATA      02/12/1971 RC 33 2019

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   1 MANARITI                  MARIA DONATA      02/12/1971 RC 33 2019


